
GRANTS ACCOUNTING SECTION 
FY 2020 – 2021 Grants Accounting List 

REVENUE 
CODE PROGRAM 

GRANT 
ACCOUNTANT 
RESPONSIBLE 

STATE AND EIA FUNDS 
3509 ARTS AiLisa Evans 
3594 EDUCATION & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENTAL 

ACT (EEDA/EIA) 
Sarah Wagers 

FEDERAL FUNDS 
4210 CAREER & TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION Sarah Wagers 
4310 TITLE I REGULAR Sarah Wagers 
4310 TITLE I SCH IMP/DISTINGUISHED SCHOOLS Sarah Wagers 
4310 NEGLECTED & DELINQUENT – (STATE 

AGENCIES) 
Sarah Wagers 

4310 TITLE I NEGLECTED & DELINQUENT Sarah Wagers 
4310 MIGRANT EDUCATION AiLisa Evans 
4314 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT GRANT (SIG) Pearlie Gantt 
4310 TITLE I SCHOOL SUPPORT Sarah Wagers 
4341 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION Becky Behles 
4312 TITLE VI REAP Diane House 
4314 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT GRANT (SIG) Pearlie Gantt 
4320 CHARTER SCHOOLS (CSP) Pearlie Gantt 
4341 ENGLISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION Becky Behles 
4343 EDUCATION FOR HOMELESS/MCKINNEY – 

VENTO 
AiLisa Evans 

4351 TITLE II SUPPORTING EFFECTIVE INSTRUCTION AiLisa Evans 
4410 FEDERAL ADULT EDUCATION GRANT Sequoyah Burden 
4510 IDEA Sequoyah Burden 
4520 PRE-SCHOOL GRANTS Sequoyah Burden 

4810, 4830 SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAM (SNP) Heather Snelgrove 
4860 FFV Heather Snelgrove 
4870 SCHOOL FOOD EQUIPMENT Heather Snelgrove 
4924 21ST CENTURY COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTERS 

GRANT 
Becky Behles 

4975 SC CARES ESSER Sarah Wagers 
4999 MIGRANT EDUCATION OSY CONSORTIUM AiLisa Evans 
4936 SC EARLY LEARNING EXTENSION (SCELE) Sarah Wagers 

08/18/20 
Claims Box Email: grantsaccounting@ed.sc.gov 

Diane House: Dhouse@ed.sc.gov  803-734-8128
Sarah Wagers: slwagers@ed.sc.gov  803-734-8149
Pearlie Gantt: PJGantt@ed.sc.gov  803-734-8206
Becky Behles: rmbehles@ed.sc.gov 803-734-5081
Sequoyah Williams: SBurden@ed.sc.gov 803-734-8488
Heather Snelgrove: hsnelgrove@ed.sc.gov 803-734-8197
AiLisa Evans: aaevans@ed.sc.gov  803-734-8779
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